Sunday Kingman GP: Race 9 UTV 570/Youth Restrictor
Kingman, AZ
April 28, 2024
570cc Beginner

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Spencer Gibson 628 | POL ||ll00:05:56.893| 1 |00:05:56.893]00:05:57.663| 1 |00:11:54.556]00:06:01.742| 1 |00:17:56.298]00:05:52.833| 1 |00:23:49.131}00:06:03.763| 1
2 ||Laethe Earp 11 POL |lll00:06:05.023] 2 |00:06:05.023J00:05:54.380| 2 [00:11:59.403§00:05:59.748| 2 |00:17:59.151§00:05:53.456| 2 |00:23:52.607]00:06:03.969| 2
3 ||Ryder Wilson 074 | POL |||l00:07:10.843| 4 |00:07:10.843]00:06:55.833| 3 |00:14:06.676]00:06:36.364| 3 |00:20:43.040]00:06:41.413| 3 |00:27:24.453400:06:25.513| 3
4 ||Addie Atteberry 66 | POL |[fl00:07:05.623] 3 |00:07:05.623J00:07:02.564| 4 |00:14:08.187]00:06:41.483| 4 |00:20:49.670]00:06:38.903| 4 |00:27:28.573]00:06:42.393| 4
5 ||Ali Anna Fernandez || 073 | POL ||ll00:07:14.763| 5 |00:07:14.763]00:07:30.674| 5 |00:14:45.437]00:07:47.364| 5 |00:22:32.801]00:07:50.783| 5 |00:30:23.584400:07:36.224| 5




|

Lap 6

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

00:29:52.894

00:05:49.353

00:35:42.247

00:29:56.576

00:05:48.923

00:35:45.499

00:33:49.966

00:06:43.124

00:40:33.090

00:34:10.966

00:06:53.644

AW IN|~

00:41:04.610

00:37:59.808




Sunday Kingman GP: Race 9 UTV 570/Youth Restrictor

Kingman, AZ
April 28, 2024
570cc Open

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Blaine Proctor 213 | POL ||ll00:06:12.982| 2 |00:06:12.982400:06:05.143| 1 |00:12:18.125]00:06:06.933| 1 |00:18:25.058]00:06:09.893| 1 |00:24:34.951}00:06:23.863| 1
2 ||Chloe Hurn 9691| POL ||ll00:06:07.632] 1 |00:06:07.632




_ Lap 6 |
Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
00:30:58.814(§00:06:23.793| 1 |00:37:22.607




