Sund	day Kingman G	P: Ra	ace 9	UTV 570/Y	outl'	n Restrict	or										
King	man, AZ																
April	28, 2024																
570c	c Beginner																
					Lap	1		Lap:	2	_	Lap	3	Lap 4		Lap 5		
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time Pos Elapsed		Lap Time	Pos	
1	Spencer Gibson	628	POL	00:05:56.893	1	00:05:56.893	00:05:57.663	1	00:11:54.556	00:06:01.742	1	00:17:56.298	00:05:52.833	00:05:52.833 1 00:23:49.131		00:06:03.763	1
2	Laethe Earp	11	POL	00:06:05.023	2	00:06:05.023	00:05:54.380	2	00:11:59.403	00:05:59.748	2	00:17:59.151	00:05:53.456	2	00:23:52.607	00:06:03.969	2
3	Ryder Wilson	074	POL	00:07:10.843	4	00:07:10.843	00:06:55.833	3	00:14:06.676	00:06:36.364	3	00:20:43.040	00:06:41.413	3	00:27:24.453	00:06:25.513	3
4	Addie Atteberry	66	POL	00:07:05.623	3	00:07:05.623	00:07:02.564	4	00:14:08.187	00:06:41.483	4	00:20:49.670	00:06:38.903	4	00:27:28.573	00:06:42.393	4
5	Ali Anna Fernandez	073	POL	00:07:14.763	5	00:07:14.763	00:07:30.674	5	00:14:45.437	00:07:47.364	5	00:22:32.801	00:07:50.783	5	00:30:23.584	00:07:36.224	5

		Lap	6
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:29:52.894	00:05:49.353	1	00:35:42.247
00:29:56.576	00:05:48.923	2	00:35:45.499
00:33:49.966	00:06:43.124	3	00:40:33.090
00:34:10.966	00:06:53.644	4	00:41:04.610
00:37:59.808			

Sund	day Kingman G	P: R	ace 9 l	JTV 570/Y	outl	n Restricto	or										
King	man, AZ																
April	28, 2024																
570c	c Open																
					Lap	1	_	Lap	2		Lap	3		Lap -	4		Lap 5
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Blaine Proctor	213	POL	00:06:12.982	2	00:06:12.982	00:06:05.143	1	00:12:18.125	00:06:06.933	1	00:18:25.058	00:06:09.893	1	00:24:34.951	00:06:23.863	1
2	Chloe Hurn	9691	POL	00:06:07.632	1	00:06:07.632											

		Lap	6
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:30:58.814	00:06:23.793	1	00:37:22.607